
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
165 
109 
773 
352 
122 
196 
135 
367 
355 
144 
217 
433 
430 
182 
118 
353 
567 
378 
159 
529 
151 
666 
480 
555 
166 
396 

Name 
ToMi 
Martin Toth 
Ferenc Taschner 
Walter Forster 
Jakub KLobása 
Balázs Sziráczki 
Günter Stubenrauch 
Julo Konček 
Olaf Haeusner 
Pavel Sovička 
Christoph Drauch 
Richard Kovács 
Wolfgang Luber 
Matthias Stark 
Ivan Ivanov 
Gerd Forster 
Jiří Zeman 
Bohuš Šesták 
Dalibor Vopat 
Pavel Zeman 
Vlado Lednár 
Gustav Niedelský 
Matej Sikhart 
Miroslav Beer 
Matě j Chabr 
Tomáš Zabloudil 

Class 
A9 

A4 

A4 

A3 

A9 

A4 

A7 

A7 

A3 

A9 

A4 

A4 

A5 

A9 

A3 

A5 

A2 

A7 

A3 

A2 

A2 

A2 

A1 

A2 

A7 

A4 

Best Tm 
2:08.159 
2:18.153 
2:18.540 
2:19.448 
2:19.854 
2:21.388 
2:22.458 
2:23.517 
2:25.580 
2:26.132 
2:26.216 
2:26.582 
2:26.971 
2:27.891 
2:28.861 
2:30.758 
2:32.076 
2:33.978 
2:34.887 
2:35.418 
2:48.281 
2:49.458 
2:50.622 
2:53.998 

Diff 

9.994 
10.381 
11.289 
11.695 
13.229 
14.299 
15.358 
17.421 
17.973 
18.057 
18.423 
18.812 
19.732 
20.702 
22.599 
23.917 
25.819 
26.728 
27.259 
40.122 
41.299 
42.463 
45.839 

In Lap 
1 
4 
1 
4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
1 
5 
4 
5 
4 
4 
1 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 
3 
4 
4 
0 
0 

Země/State 
CZ 
CZ 
HUN 
DE 
CZ 
HUN 
DE 
SK 
DE 
CZ 
AU 
HUN 
AU 
DE 
HUN 
DE 
CZ 
SK 
CZ 
CZ 
SK 
CZ 
SK 
SK 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 
RTR Projects 
Driving Academy Racing 
Taschner Motorsport 
Forster Motorsport 
SAPE Motorsport 
Taschner Motorsport 
Wildsauracing team 
JUKO Racing Scuderia 
HS Motorsport 
Lukamotorsport 
Drauch Racing 
JAM Racing 
EL LOBO 
HKC Academy Racing 
Taschner Motorsport 
Forster Motorsport 
Zeman Racing team 
Sestak Racing Team 
Technik Depo Trvšice 
Zeman Racing team 
JMT Racing 
F-DRIVE 
RS Team 
Subeeru Customs 
Chabrmotorsport 
Devils Garage 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19.09.2022 10:59:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Casomira - Michal Drábek 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - SK 

Kvalifikace 

Skupina A 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:00:02 

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km 

15.09.2022 13:00 
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